Division
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Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
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Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

Club
EYC 23 Teams
EYC 23 Teams
Mobius
Manchester
Coventry Cobras
Coventry Cobras
Madison Heights YBC

Excel YBC / Wearside Combined

Kettering YBC
Huddersfield Hornets
Worthing Wolves YBC
Dunstable Dragons YBC

Chesterfield / Hull / Shipley

Dunstable Dragons YBC
Airport YBC
Farnborough Jets
Kettering YBC
Farnborough Jets
Eastbourne
Farnborough Jets
Worthing Wolves YBC
Lewisham YBC
Cliftonville YBC
Airport YBC
Bromborough
Shipley YBC

Airport YBC

Tolworth YBC
Norwich Falcons
Eastbourne

Airport YBC
Cliftonville YBC
Tunbridge Wells YBC
Wallasey

Shipley YBC
Tunbridge Wells YBC
Wearside YBC
Acocks Green
Tolworth YBC
Cliftonville YBC
Wallasey

Madison Heights YBC
Taunton YBC
Worthing Wolves YBC
Dunstable Dragons YBC

SOE 23 - Team

Team
EYC Boys
EYC Girls
Mobius
Manchester YBC
Cobras Strike
Cobras Venom
Lions

Excel/Wearside Combinded

Kettering YBC 1

Huddersfield Hornets

Worthing Wolves C
Dragon Ice

The Girls Are Back !

Dragon Fire
Airport 3
Farnborough Jets 3
Kettering YBC 2
Farnborough Jets 2
Eastbourne Kestrels
Farnborough Jets 1
Worthing Wolves B
Lewisham Ubc
Lucky Strikers
Airport 4
Bromborough 1
Shipley A

Airport 1

Tolworth Lions
Norwich Falcons
Eastbourne Eagles
Airport 2

Turkey Hunters
TWYBC Team 2
Wallasey 1

Shipley B

TWYBC Team 1
Wearside YBC
Acocks Green YBC
Tolworth Tigers
Strike Force
Wallasey 2

Tigers

Marcus' Masters
Worthing Wolves A
Dragon Tooth

Scr
2.406
2.230
2.179
2.168
1.989
1.944
1.911
1.910
1.870
1.867
1.801
1.800
1.772
1.727
1.650
1.645
1.571
1.556
1.526
1.495
1.457
1.408
1.391
1.348
2.110
2.091
1.997
1.989
1.888
1.849
1.847
1.717
1.622
1.617
1.613
1.610
1.605
1.589
1.587
1.550
1.545
1.473
1.466
1.351
1.330

Hc Scr# Hcp#

0

0

0

2.270
2.268
2.343
2.148
2.291
2.248
2.569
2.278
2.199
2.132
1.943
2.328
2.233
2.321
1.697
2.189
2.005
2.189
2.077
2.159
2.128

2.325
2.329
2.242
2177
2.182
2.165
2.268
2.225
2.195
2.247
2.309
2.325
2.147
2.151
2175
2.198
2.218
2.260
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Division Club Team Scr Hc Scr# Hcp#

Points Taunton YBC Nick's Aces 1.321 2.200 22 12
Points Dunstable Dragons YBC Hatchlings Orange 1.282 2.212 23 11
Points Madison Heights YBC Panthers 1.171 1.567 24 26
Points Dunstable Dragons YBC Hatchlings Yellow 1.082 2.144 25 21
Points Dunstable Dragons YBC Hatchlings Red 1.081 2.086 26 23
Points Norwich Falcons Norwich Tiercels 1.079 2.099 27 22
Points Dunstable Dragons YBC Dragon Claw 1.066 1.750 28 25

Points Norwich Falcons Norwich Eyasses 880 2.056 29 24



